50 Things| Like- Part 4

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun - Plura

Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Food

Adjective

Occupation - Plural

Last Name

Name

Adjective

Color

Celéebrity

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Family Member - Plural

Name

Place

Nationality

Adjective

Animal

Abstract Noun

Noun

Abstract Noun
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun - Plura

Color

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Celebrity

Adjective

Holiday

Clothing - Plural

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Anima

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Name

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Name

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Month

Adjective




50 Things| Like- Part 4

2. having

3. books about

5. the 1980s

7. being

9. Mrs.

10.

11. being home

12. the color

13.

14. The Hunger

15. tomy

16.

17. my wig

18. visiting

19.



bacon

20. My

21.

22. senior

23. myself

24,

25. campuslife

26. the 1990s

27.

28.

29.

infall

music

30. 1950s movies

31.

32. game shows

33. chicken wings

34. love

35.

36.

37. taking

in the shower

from the past

38.



on the phone

39. movie nights

40.

41. learning things

42.

43.

44, house guests

45. my life

46.

47. the month of

48. hair

49. snow

50. Word Blanks
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